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Region State ACT Representative Email

West Region
Sauda Callahan, 
Director

Arizona Jessica Eilertson Jessica.Eilertson@act.org

Alaska Emily Duplessis Emily.Duplessis@act.org

California Gladys Recinos Gladys.Recinos@act.org

Hawaii Emily Duplessis Emily.Duplessis@act.org

Idaho Bailey Stilley Bailey.Stilley@act.org

Montana Jessica Eilertson Jessica.Eilertson@act.org

Nevada Gladys Recinos Gladys.Recinos@act.org

New Mexico Bailey Stilley Bailey.Stilley@act.org

Oregon Emily Duplessis Emily.Duplessis@act.org

Texas Central Jonathan Delgado Jonathan.Delgado@act.org

Texas Northwest Bailey Stilley Bailey.Stilley@act.org

Texas South Jonathan Delgado Jonathan.Delgado@act.org

Texas West & Dallas-Fort Worth Rose Gardner Rose.Gardner@act.org

Utah Bailey Stilley Bailey.Stilley@act.org

Washington Emily Duplessis Emily.Duplessis@act.org

West Region
Julie Sanders, 
Director

Arkansas Ashley Buchman Ashley.Buchman@act.org 

Colorado Kim Rasmussen Kim.Rasmusssen@act.org

Iowa Dominic Iannone Dominic.Iannone@act.org

Kansas Kim Rasmussen Kim.Rasmusssen@act.org

Louisiana Mia Edwards Mia.Edwards@act.org

Minnesota Jeremy Willey Jeremy.Willey@act.org

Missouri Jerome Williams Jerome.Williams@act.org

Nebraska Dominic Iannone Dominic.Iannone@act.org

North Dakota	 Kim Rasmussen Kim.Rasmusssen@act.org

Oklahoma Dr. Theo Murray Theo.Murray@act.org

South Dakota Jerome Williams Jerome.Williams@act.org

Wyoming Dominic Iannone Dominic.Iannone@act.org



THEIR JOURNEY. MANY PATHS.

Region State ACT Representative Email

Northeast 
Region
Brad Patterson, 
Director

Connecticut Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Delaware MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

District of Columbia MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

Illinois George Schlott George.Schlott@act.org

Indiana George Schlott George.Schlott@act.org

Kentucky N. Lynn Hunley Lynn.Hunley@act.org

Maine Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Maryland MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

Massachusetts Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Michigan George Schlott George.Schlott@act.org

New Hampshire Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

New Jersey MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

New York Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Ohio East Vicki Thompson-Campbell Victoria.Campbell@act.org

Ohio West Beth DaLonzo Beth.DaLonzo@act.org

Pennsylvania East MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

Pennsylvania West Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Rhode Island Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Vermont Greg Napierala Greg.Napierala@act.org

Virginia MJ Malandrucco MJ.Malandrucco@act.org

West Virginia N. Lynn Hunley Lynn.Hunley@act.org

Wisconsin Dan Valentyn Dan.Valentyn@act.org

Southeast 
Region
Ginger Green, 
Director 

Alabama Gennine Holley Gennine.Holley@act.org

Central and South Florida Jess Duesler Jessica.Duesler@act.org

North Florida Wesley Gentry Wes.Gentry@act.org

Georgia Lydia Griffin Lydia.Griffin@act.org

Mississippi Wesley Gentry Wes.Gentry@act.org

North Carolina East Chris Lefevre Chris.Lefevre@act.org

North Carolina West Lydia Griffin Lydia Griffin@act.org
South Carolina Chris Lefevre Chris.Lefevre@act.org

Tennessee Schwann Logan Schwann.Logan@act.org

East Region
Darin Scheer, Sr. Director
Anthony Giudice, Sr. SEL Partnership Manager, Anthony.Giudice@act.org

West Region
Joseph E. Cruse Jr., Sr. Directior, Joe.Cruse@act.org
Doug Powers, Sr. SEL Partnership Manager, Douglas.Powers@act.org

Linda J. Guidry - Sr. Account Executive and Strategist
Linda.guidry@act.org


